SERVICE AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT CALL: FAMILY FUN COMPANIES (708) 598-7320 WWW.FAMILYFUNCOMPANIES.COM
GAME OPERATION & INSTRUCTION MANUAL
FOR ALL PARTS, SERVICE, AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT
PHONE: 708-598-3720  FAX: 708-598-3720  WWW.FAMILYFUNCOMPANIES.COM
STING INTERNATIONAL, © 2013 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SERVICE AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT CALL: FAMILY FUN COMPANIES (708) 598-7320 WWW.FAMILYFUNCOMPANIES.COM
THIS GAME IS INTENDED FOR INDOOR USE ONLY

TRUNK
1 PC
6 KCC-US-006 AUDIO CABLE Q-562A TRUNK
1 PC
7 KCC-US-007 LINK CABLE USB Q-515 TRUNK
1 PC
8 KCC-US-008
VGA MONITOR CABLE
FROM PC Q-550
TRUNK
1 PC
9 KCC-US-009 METER 6 DIGIT
INSIDE COIN
MECH DOOR
2 PC
10 KCC-US-010
MENU/OPTION/TICKET
CLEAR PUSHBUTTON
RED
INSIDE COIN
MECH DOOR
3 PC
11 KCC-US-011
LCD MONITOR
17inch,16:9/220V
INSIDE
1 PC
12 KCC-US-012 SPEAKER 8Ω/15W INSIDE
2 PC
13 KCC-US-013
SPEAKER GRILL COVER
BLACK
INSIDE
2 PC
14 KCC-US-014 COIN MECH
COIN MECH
DOOR
1 PC
15 KCC-US-015 FILTER 10A TRUNK
1 PC
SERVICE AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT CALL: FAMILY FUN COMPANIES (708) 598-7320 WWW.FAMILYFUNCOMPANIES.COM
31
16 KCC-US-016
POWER SIWTCH
250V/10A
TRUNK
1 PC
17 KCC-US-017
“JUMP” PUSHBUTTON
AND GRAPHICS AND
LAMP SET
CONTROL
PANEL
1 PC
18 KCC-US-018 GAS  PEDAL ASSEMBLY FLOOR INSIDE
1 PC
19 KCC-US-019
PROTECTION SKIRT
PVC BLACK
BOTTOM
2 PC
20 KCC-US-020
FRONT LAMP COVER
LA8020B(CHROMING)
FRONT
2 PC
21 KCC-US-021 FRONT LAMP LED PCB FRONT
2 PC
22 KCC-US-022
FRONT LAMP SET SQ-17
YELLOW
FRONT
2 PC
24 KCC-US-024
BACK LAMP SET SQ-17
RED
REAR
4 PC
25 KCC-US-025
BOOSTER AND FUEL
ON  DASH BOARD LED
PCB
CONTROL
PANEL
2 PC
26 KCC-US-026
 SPEED METER ON
DASH BOARD
LED PCB
CONTROL
PANEL
2 PC
27 KCC-US-027  LED PCB
CONTROL
PANEL
5 PC
28 KCC-US-028
 BACKUP MIRROR
KT-421
TRUNK
2 PC
29 KCC-US-029
CHROMING WHEEL
COVER ø364
TIRE POSITION
4 PC
30 KCC-US-030
ACRYLIC DASHBOARD
(WITH GRAPHIC)
CONTROL
PANEL
1 PC
31 KCC-US-031
 MONITOR GLASS WITH
GRAPHICS ;TEMPERING
GLASS
MONITOR
POSITION
1 PC
32 KCC-US-032
BACK BUMPER
BAR;STAINLESS STEEL
REAR
1 PC
SERVICE AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT CALL: FAMILY FUN COMPANIES (708) 598-7320 WWW.FAMILYFUNCOMPANIES.COM
32
33 KCC-US-033
 ROLL BAR; STAINLESS
STEEL
TOP SEAT
1 PC
34 KCC-US-034
 FRONT BUMPER BAR;
STAINLESS STEEL
FRONT
1 PC
35 KCC-US-035
TICKET/DBV OPTION
FRAME SET/DBV 门
LEFT OF
MONITOR
1 PC
36 KCC-US-036
COIN BOX AND COIN
MECH FRAME SET
RIGHT OF
MONITOR
1 PC
37 KCC-US-037
 FLOOR PLATE;
DECORATION PATTERN
FLOOR AREA
1 PC
38 KCC-US-038
THRESHOLD STEP
COVER RIGHT AND LEFT
ENTEANCE/EXIT
2 PC
39 KCC-US-039
GAS CAP;MIRROR
SURFACE STAINLESS
STEEL
TURNK
1 PC
40 KCC-US-040
MOTION LINKAGE
FRAME BEARING
UCP204
BASE FRAME
4 PC
41 KCC-US-041
MOTION LINKAGE
FRAME BEARING
UCP205
BASE  FRAME
2 PC
42 KCC-US-042
MOTION LINKAGE JOINT
BEARING   M16(IN
TEETH)
BASE  FRAME
1 PC
43 KCC-US-043
MOTION LINKAGE JOINT
BEARING    M16(OUT
TEETH)
BASE  FRAME
1 PC
44 KCC-US-044
MOTION LINKAGE JOINT
BEARING    M20(IN
TEETH)
BASE  FRAME
2 PC
45 KCC-US-045 CYCLE CHAIN (23 KNOB) BASE  FRAME
1 PC
46 KCC-US-046
UNIVERSAL CASTER
(2.5'')
BASE  FRAME
2 PC
47 KCC-US-047
DIRECTIONAL
CASTER(2.5'')
BASE  FRAME
2 PC
48 KCC-US-048 ADJUSTER（M16） BASE  FRAME
4 PC
SERVICE AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT CALL: FAMILY FUN COMPANIES (708) 598-7320 WWW.FAMILYFUNCOMPANIES.COM
33
49 KCC-US-049 MOTION DRIVE MOTOR BASE  FRAME
1 PC
50 KCC-US-050 MOTOR CHAIN WHEEL BASE  FRAME
1 PC
51 KCC-US-051 DRIVEN CHAIN WHEEL BASE  FRAME
1 PC
52 KCC-US-052 MOTION BEARING BASE  FRAME
1 PC
53 KCC-US-053 ECCENTRIC BLOCK A BASE  FRAME
1 PC
54 KCC-US-054 ECCENTRIC BLOCK B BASE  FRAME
1 PC
55 KCC-US-055 GU0711 TRUNK
3 PC
56 KCC-US-056
DEEO GROOVE BALL
BEARING 6202
TRUNK
2 PC
57 KCC-US-057 FLANGE BEARING 6901Z TRUNK
1 PC
58 KCC-US-058 CLIP ø15 TRUNK
1 PC
59 KCC-US-059
 DIRECTION PRESSURE
SPRING
TRUNK
1 PC
60 KCC-US-060 BACK-MOVING BEARING TRUNK
1 PC
61 KCC-US-061 DIRECTION SWITCH TRUNK
2 PC
62 KCC-US-062 POWER CABLE TRUNK
1 PC
63 KCC-US-063 TICKET MECH (OPTION) TRUNK
1 PC
64 KCC-US-064 DBV (OPTION) TRUNK
1 PC
SERVICE AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT CALL: FAMILY FUN COMPANIES (708) 598-7320 WWW.FAMILYFUNCOMPANIES.COM
34
65 KCC-US-065 COBRA HOOD EMBLEM  GRAPHICS
1 PC
66 KCC-US-066
LICENSE PLATE
GRAPHIC
GRAPHICS
1 PC
67 KCC-US-067 NAMEPLATE GRAPHICS GRAPHICS
2 PC
68 KCC-US-068 COOLING FAN WARNING LABEL
1 PC
69 KCC-US-069
ELECTRIC SHOCK
WARNING
LABEL
1 PC
70 KCC-US-070 GAS PENAL LABEL LABEL
1 PC
71 KCC-US-071
MOVING PART
WARNING
LABEL
1 PC
72 KCC-US-072 POWER SWITCH LABEL LABEL
1 PC
73 KCC-US-073 SEI\RIAL NO. LABEL
1 PC
STING INTERNATIONAL, P.O. BOX 455, ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL 60007 USA E-mail: sting2 @ rcn.com.
FOR ALL PARTS, SERVICE, AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT
PHONE: 708-598-3720  FAX: 708-598-3720  WWW.FAMILYFUNCOMPANIES.COM